CRAFTMADE

Specs

Carton Size (CU FT)
Shipping Weight (lbs.)

Dimensions

Length (in.)
Width (in.)
Shipping Weight (lbs.)

0.01
185

36
0.50
185

Downrod - DR36SS

36" Downrod

Finish:
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36" Downrod in Stainless Steel
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